
ROW 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 1a

A TEALE 363,381 HART 393
ALBONE 

407,466

STRAW 416, 

NIR
GROVES 433

BUNDY, 

EARTHY 461, 

462

HALL 480, NIR HUGHES 498

 JONES-

HIGGINS 

523,524

LANE 538 WHEELER 583
CLARKE 

602,711

MURRELL 652, 

190

2b

B
LANGDON 

383,744
BUNCE 394 DENING 408 REED 417 GOW 437, 162 OLIVE NIR

HOWLISTON 

481,504
McCOMB 500 HILL 529,595 KING 541

DOWNHAM 

609,691

HANNE-LORE 

622

   GATIE           

138
MILLER 864

C KITSON 387 HARRIS 396,2
HUMM 

410,841
HICKIN 418 LANE 438,73

MEAKINS 

464,475

HARDY 

483,720

BOTTOMLEY 

505
ROLFE 534 CARR 542

STEPHENS 617, 

NIR

RUSHEN 

644,685
PLETHERAM 142

D
WATTERS 389, 

NIR

BONHAM-

CARTER 398

RUSSELL 411, 

114

SANDERS 

420,533,NIR

WILSON 

447,27
RADCLIFFE 465 MARSHALL 485 JEFFORD 511 WALKER 536 KING 546,616 SMITH 623,NIR CHARTER NIR

NOT TO BE USED

E PAUL 390 GOODWIN 404 HALL 412,734 

COX , 

STEATTEN 

424,479

MACWATERS 

450,668
JENNER 467

BAYLISS 

486,642

WHITTAKER 

517,NIR

CHAMBERS 

537,801
BULLOCH 549

DIGBY 629. 

164
Missing Stone NOT TO BE USED

F
EDENBOROUG

H 391

HOAR 405, 

HOLLAND 227
GEE 413

HEDGES 

429,22

HARDING 

453,83
STRATTEN 468

GOODMAN 

492
GLEAVE 518 KNASEL 680 BUNCE 555 JONES 635 LYDE 646 NOT TO BE USED

G
WHEELER 677, 

NIR
DAWES 624 RACE 631

HILLARY 

432,829
BALL 460,49 STRATHEN NIR DENHAM 495

ELLIOTT 

521,522

PHETHEAN 

535,556
BINDON 561

DIVERALL 640, 

122

JARRETT 654 

156
NOT TO BE USED

H BROOK NIR
RUSSELL 

658.30

BRETT-SMITH 

627
COUTTS 586 FUEST 564

McLEOD 

563,594
GASKELL 649,8

MEAD 650, 

149 VELLACOTT 101

ROW
25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13

A BLANK BIGGS 158,379
TOMLINSON 

164,314

NORTHCOTT 

243
CARDY 252 GUY 265

DOWDING 

278, NIR
MILES 276 BRUCE 301 BUNNY 319 LUMB 338,499 LEWIS 354,580 WHITE 363

B
MATTHEWS 

194
IVES 200, NIR

HUMPHRYES 

204,514
WINSON 244 RIGGS 258 BROOKS NIR MOSS NIR WYNNE 291

KINCH 

303,129, NIR
GRIGG 321 WILLCOX 340 LOCK 355, 115 O'CONNELL 368

C
NICHOLLS 304, 

148
DOVEY 322,NIR

CORNER 

342,385
JONES 357,695 BRYNE 369, NIR

NEW ALRESFORD CREMATED REMAINS AREA  SOUTH WEST 
 

BLACK REGISTER NUMBERS ARE IN BURIAL BOOK 2 AND RED ARE IN CREMATION BOOK 1. NIR DENOTES NOT IN 

REGISTERThis is a long thin area and each section below butts up to the one before.  Plots are numbered from North end of row

ROW PETERS OUT AT PATH

NB ROW C PETERS OUT BETWEEN ROWS B & D

PATH TO CHURCH



NEW ALRESFORD CREMATED REMAINS AREA  SOUTH WEST 
 

BLACK REGISTER NUMBERS ARE IN BURIAL BOOK 2 AND RED ARE IN CREMATION BOOK 1. NIR DENOTES NOT IN 

REGISTER
D

HOLLAND 

227,228
BERRY 414,488 CROW 231,589

PARKER 

234,NIR
SAUNDERS NIR CHERRY 261 CHISHOLM 290 REED 280

GRIEVES-COOK 

299,361
THOMAS 308 SLOANE 341 WILD 358,NIR

DUNNETT 

370,508

E
RATCLIFFE 

236,NIR
KENT 238,NIR

SYMONDS 

239,29

SURMAN 

249,309

MELDRUM 

264,318

DAZELEY   276, 

159

MANNS 285, 

NIR
FENNICK NIR BENHAM NIR

MORETON 

326,714
JEANS 348,364

WOOD 

359,NIR,449
BLACK 375

F SMITH NIR,NIR
ALLISON 

NIR,86

CUTLER 877 

205
WHITE 732 WHITE 634 DUDFIELD 604

HUGHES 

335,NIR,834
STUBBS 353

WARNER 

362,810

ANDREWS NIR, 

NIR

G TOPP 661

ROW
38 37 36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 28 27 26

A
RAMSEY 

156,441

ROBINS 145, 

NIR
JOALES NIR

FAIRBEAN 

117,440
BRADLEY 112

RICHARDSON 

105,21

SHIRLEY 

102,463

REES, LLOYD-

REES 101,859
PAGE 120,281

LANGDON 

121,267

THORNE 

125,811

BRYANT 126, 

93

WARWICK 

140,802

B SHAW 202,592 WELLS 196 849
WALTER 

192,NIR

CRAWFORD 

456, NIR
KIRWAN 181

VAUGHAN-

CLARK NIR,NIR

CLARKE 

170,171
AINSLIE 169 BEVAN 175

TIMPSON 

180,560

GEE, 

WESTLAKE 

182,372

MARCH 

185,NIR
BIGGS 191,201

D
SPINNEY 

NIR,NIR
LONGLEY 579

McKERRACHER  

572
DUVAL 571 WHITE 224 CLARK 220,NIR MARKS 214

YOUNG 

212,NIR

PEMBERTON 

210,431

WILLIAMS 

213,310
ELLIOTT 219 WARR 222,NIR BALES NIR

E
McKERRACHER 

694
EVES  52, 123

WYMAN 

699,NIR
RICHARDS 688

SHARMAN 

671,NIR
WILLIAMS 665 SANDARS 662 COOK 606 FLORENCE NIR

HAMMOND 

NIR

MITHAM 

235,202

ROW
51 50 49 48 47 46 45 44 43 42 41 40 39

A

MAXWELL 

GOODMAN, 

MAXWELL  

GOODMAN 

818

THORNTON 

759,897
BRILL 750,77

ROES-

WILSHAUS NIR
HAYMAN 683 OXENHAM 681 JONES 678

LITTLECHILD 

664
WIELD 660

FARRINGTON 

573
BAKER 161,519

B

NAME ON 

STONE 

UNREADABLE

HUDMAN 842
STARFORTH-

HILL 820

ANDREWS 

768,769

STEVENS NIR, 

127

ASHDOWN 

674,689

HUNTER 

675,727

CHRISTIE 

618,645
BOND 574

KIRK, McCOMB 

207,221, 209

D
MAHONEY 

822,823
CHETTLE 766 LEA 843 BARNES 655 STOCK 607

PATH TO CHURCH

ROW PETERS OUT AT PATH

ROW PETERS OUT AT PATH

ROW PETERS OUT AT PATH

PATH TO CHURCH

PATH TO CHURCH

ROW PETERS OUT AT PATH


